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APERITIF
COCKTAILS

PIMM’S CUP $16
pimm’s no.1, mint, cucumber, orange,
lemon, green apple, sprite

NEGRONI $16
gin, sweet vermouth, campari

APEROL SPRITZ $16
aperol, prosecco, soda water

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

DRAGON FRUIT PISCO SOUR $18
pisco, triple sec , dragon fruit, lime,
aquafaba

GREEN GODDESS $18
gin, elderflower liquevur, kiwi,
lemon, simple syrup , soda water

ROSEMARY NEGRONI $18
gin, red vermouth, campari, orange,
rosemary syrup

BERRY MEZCAL SOUR $18
mezcal, lemon, blue berry,
aquafaba, mint

GIN VIOLET $18
gin, créeme de cassis, red wine,
lemon, pineapple

SNOW CAP GIN SOUR $18
gin, elderflower liqueur, lemon juice,
violet syrup, aquafaba

PASSION DREAM $18
vodka citfron, triple sec, lemon juice,
passion , thyme, top up soda water

STRAWBERRY SUNSET $18
tequila gold , creme de cassis, lime,
strawberry purée, top up prosecco

HOMEMADE
INFUSED
COCKTAILS

BUTTERFLY CELLO $18
butterfly pea infused gin, limoncello,
lavender syrup, lemonade,

red grape, dash fonic, thyme

SPICY GARDEN $18
chili infused tequila, coinfreau,
mango, lime

HOT & SOUR $18
jalapeno infused vodka, passion,
mango, lime, simple syrup, bitters

BASIL BERRY GIN Fizz $18
blueberry infused gin, lime, blueberry,
basil, club soda

ROSEMARY COLINS $18
rosemary & black pepper infused gin,
cucumber, lemon, orange, club soda

JAWA REFRESHER $18
butterfly pea infused gin, orange, lime,
mint, strawberry, fonic

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

MARGARITA $16
tequila, friple sec, lime
(versions - strawberry, mango or passion)

MOSCOW MULE $16
vodka, lime, minft, ginger beer

PINA COLADA $16
white rum, coconut cream, cream,
pineapple

CAIPIRINHA $16
cachaca, lime, brown sugar
(versions — passion or berry)

DAIQUIRI (FROZEN) $16
white rum, lime, simple syrup
(versions - strawberry, passion or mango)

Molito $16
white rum, lime, simple syrup, club soda
(versions - coconut, blueberry or raspberry)

ESPRESSO MARTINI $16
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso
(versions — baileys)

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.
* non-all-inclusive items



GIN COCKTAIL
PROMOTION*

FRENCH 75 $20
herno pink btl gin, lemon juice, cava

SPICED GARDEN $20
herno old tom, ginger, orange,
cinnamon, pink peppercorns,

mint, tonic water

FLORAL POT $20
herno navy gin, elderflower, apple,
rosemary, rose, tonic water

ASIAN REFRESHER $20
herno old tom gin, raspberry, apple,
chili, basil, pomegranate, tonic water

BLIXTEN $20
herno gin, grapefruit, rosemary,
blueberry , black peppercorn,

tonic water

AFTER DINNER
COCKTAILS

IRISH COFFEE $16
jameson irish whisky, black coffee,
whipped cream

BAILEYS COFFEE $16
baileys cream, black coffee,
whipped cream

AMARETTO COFFEE $16
amaretto liqueur, black coffee, whipped
cream

HEALTHY
CORNER

MORNING WALK $14
mango, banana, pineapple,
pumpkin seeds, honey

SWEET & SOUR $14
papaya, mango, passion, soy milk,
flaxseeds

THE POWER $14
mango, blueberry, chia seeds,
ginger, coconut milk

EARLY BIRD $14
banana, strawberry, passion,
almond milk, honey

MO CKTAILS

MELON COOLER $14
watermelon, cranberry, apple, ginger
syrup, minft

TROPICAL FANTASY $14
pineapple, passion, mango, basil, soda
water

SPICY MANGO PIE (FROZEN) $14
mango, passion, jalapeno, mint

THE ISLAND $14
pineapple, lime, blue curacao,
coconut purée, mint

SUMMER PUNCH $14
peach infused black tea, apple juice,
orange, strawberry, mint

COCONUT SMOOTHIE $14
mango, passion, pineapple, coconut
milk

BERRY SMOOTHIE $14
strawberry, banana, blueberry,
orange, soymilk

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE $12
PINEAPPLE $12
WATERMELON $12
(67.V{:{{e]] $12
APPLE $12

CHILLED JUICES

ORANGE $10
PINEAPPLE $10
APPLE $10
CRANBERRY $10
GRAPE FRUIT $10
TOMATO $10
MANGO $10

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.
* non-all-inclusive items



WINE SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE BOTILE GLASS

SPUMANTE PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY “BUTTERFLY” ROSE VENETO ITALY $60 $14
light, fresh with a hint of red berries

MONTELLIANA PROSECCO TREVISO EXTRA DRY VENETO ITALY $60 $14
struck by the pleasurable notes of white peach,
well balanced by sensations of bread

BELLA GLAMOUR, VENETO, ITALY, 0% ALCOHOL $60 $14
fizzy unfermented grape juice

WHITE WINE BOTTLE GLASS

RIESLING, KOONUNGA HILL AUTUMN RIESLING, BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA $60 $14
citrus carries through to the palate amid delicate fresh ginger

KLEINE ZALZE ‘CELLAR SELECTION’ UNWOODED CHARDONNAY $120 $20
white flowers, green apple, pear, grapefruit and the very many facets
of citrus fruits combine, giving way to an extremely well-balanced nose

DEAKIN ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC,AUSTRALIA $120 $20
white flowers, green apple, pear, grapefruit and the very many
facets of citrus fruits combine, giving way to an extremely well-balanced nose

ROSE WINE PomiE GLide

CUVEE SABOURIN, PIERRE JAURANT VI DE PAYS D'OC, FRANCE $60 $15
notes of cranberries and young strawberries

RED WIN E BOTTLE GLASS

PINOT NOIR, MOMMESSIN CUVEE SAINT PIERRE, VIN DE FRANCE, FRANCE $60 $15
light with notes of cherries. good with spicy food

SHIRAZ, LUTZVILLE, OLIPHANT RIVER, SOUTH AFRICA $120 $20
medium bodied. very smooth tannins

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN CARBERNET SAUVIGNON,USA $120 $20
bright and rich berry fruits hints of black olive and liquorice. full-bodied

SWEET WIN E BOTTLE GLASS

MOSCATO D’ASTI DOCG, FONTANAFREDDA, PIEMONTE, ITALY $60 $15
pleasantly sweet, well-balanced, featuring hone



APERITIFS

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

CAMPARI

PIMM’S NO. 1

APEROL

RICARD

PERNOD

LILLET BLANC

CAPEL PISCO 35 ESPECIAL

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA
SMIRNOFF RED
ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT KURRANT
GREY GOOSE*
BELVEDERE*
CIROC*

KETEL ONE*

TITO’S HANDMADE*
CRYSTAL HEAD*
HAKU*

KAUFFMAN COLLECTION*

GIN

BEEFEATER

GORDON'S GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
HENDRICK'S*

HERNO BLUE LABEL*
HERNO OLD TOM*
HERNO NAVY*
SIPSMITH*

MARTIN MILLER’S*

GIN MARE*
CAORUNN*

BOTANIST ISLAY*
ROKU*

CITADELLE*
ABLEFORTH'S BATHTUB*
BITTER TRUTH PINK GIN*

KI NO Bl KYOTO DRY GIN*

MONKEY 47*
BROOKLYN*

$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$14
$16
$18
$18
$22

$12
$12
$12
$12
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$18
$18
$26
$26
$30

RUM

PLANTATION WHITE OR GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS
BACARDI WHITE

MALIBU

ANGOSTURA 1919 — 8YEARS*
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS*
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEARS*

MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15Y*

MOUNT GAY BARBADOS*
DIPLOMATICA RESERVA 18*

PLANTATION 20TH ANNIVERSARY*

RON ZACAPA XO*
CLEMENT MARTINIQUE XO*
RON ZACAPA 23*

EL DORADO 21YEARS*

MEZCAL &
TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER & GOLD
BENEVA MEICAL “JOVEN"
PATRON CAFE XO*

PATRON SILVER*

PATRON REPOSADO*

DON JULIO BLANCO*

DON JULIO REPOSADO*
PATRON ANEJO*

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO*

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.

* non-all-inclusive items

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$16
$16
$16
$18
$20
$34
$25
$24
$35

$12
$12
$14
$14
$16
$16
$18
$20
$50



WHISKY
SELECTION

SINGLE MALT

BOWMORE 10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS*
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS*
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS*
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS*
MACALLAN 12 YEARS*
OBAN 14 YEARS*
BRUICHLADDICH 8 YEARS*
THE LADDIE EIGHT*
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS*
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS*

$14
$16
$16
$16
$16
$24
$24
$24

$25
$30

BLENDED SCOTCH

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER, BLACK LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER*

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS*
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS*
JOHNNIE WALKER, BLUE LABEL*

IRISH WHISKY

JOHN JAMESON
TULLAMORE DEW
BUSHMILLS*

AMERICAN &
BOURBON

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM WHITE

WILD TURKEY 101

JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL*
MAKER'S MARK*

GENTLEMAN JACK*
WOODFORD RESERVE*
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON*
KNOB CREEK BOURBON*

CANADIAN

CANADIAN CLUB

JAPANESE

SUNTORY OLD*
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY*

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.

$14
$14
$16
$20
$30
$50

$12
$12
$14

$12
$12
$12
$14
$16
$16
$18
$18
$18

$12

$22
$30

BRANDY

ST REMY VSOP
CALVADOS BERNEROY

COGNAC

MARTELL VS
COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP*
MARTELL VSOP*
HENNESSY VS§*

REMY MARTIN VSOP*
HENNESSY VSOP*
REMY MARTIN XO*
MARTELL XO*
HENNESSY XO*

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

AMARETTO DISARONNO
KAHLUA

SAMBUCA

ARCHERS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA

FERNET BRANCA
JAGERMEISTER
BOTTEGA LIMONCINO
AMARO AVERNA*
DRAMBUIE*
COINTREAU*

GRAND MARNIER*

* non-all-inclusive items

$12
$12

$14
$14
$16
$16
$16
$18
$20
$50
$50
$50

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$14



PORT & SHERRY

HARVEYS BRISTAL CREAM SHERRY $12

TAYLOR'S RUBY $12
TAYLOR'S TAWNY $12
TAYLOR'S LBV* $14

GRAPPA

LIQUEUR GRAPPA BOTTEGA $14
BIANCA

LIQUEUR GRAPPA GAJA $26
NEBBIOLO BARRIQUE SPERSS*

LIQUEUR GRAPPA LUCE DELLA $28

& VITE JACOPO POLI*

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER $12

BOTTLED BEERS &
CIDERS

SAN MIGUEL — PHILIPPINE $14
TIGER — SINGAPORE $14
COMPLOT IPA — SPAIN $14
SAVANA CIDER — SOUTH AFRICA  $14
CARLSBERG — DENMARK $14
BUDWEISER — CZECH REPUBLIC $14
STELLA ARTOIS — BELGIUM $14
CORONA — MEXICO $14
ASAHI — JAPAN $14
HEINEKEN — HOLLAND $14
HOEGAARDEN — BELGIUM $14

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA $8
DIET COLA $8
FANTA $8
SPRITE $8
TONIC WATER $8
SODA WATER $8
BITTER LEMON $8
GINGER ALE $8
GINGER BEER $8
FEVER TONIC* $8

RED BULL* $8

STILL WATER

AQUA PANNA 50 CL

SPARKLING
WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO 50 CL
SAN PELLEGRINO 75 CL

SELECTION
OF TEA

BRILLIANT BREAKFAST

THE ORIGINAL EARL GREY

GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS
MOROCCAN MINT GREEN TEA
PURE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

PURE PEPPERMINT LEAVES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE
AMERICANO
MOCHA

ICE COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

$12

$12
$12

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8



CIGARS*

COHIBA MINI CIGARILLOS

MONTE CRISTO #5

COHIBA SIGLO #1

MONTE CRISTO #3

HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTO
COHIBA SIGLO #2

PARTAGAS SERIE P #2 TORPEDO
COHIBA SIGLO ROBUSTO

SHISHA*

STRAWBERRY
MIXED BERRY
TWO APPLE
MINT

MELON

GRAPE

CITRUS & MINT
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
PEACH

PINK LEMONADE
MIXED FRUITS

$18
$70
$75
$75
$80
$85
$90
$95

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
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